REPAIR PARTS
®
®
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-506G
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-506F.
June 2016
ASXC16/18 Remote Condensing Units

0131M00183 - 3/4 HP
0131M00184 - 1 HP
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ASXC160241AA
M2 - ASXC160241BA
M3 - ASXC160241BB
M4 - ASXC160241BC
M5 - ASXC160241BE
M6 - ASXC160361AA
M7 - ASXC160361BA
M8 - ASXC160361BB
M9 - ASXC160361BC
M10 - ASXC160481AA
M11 - ASXC160481BA
M12 - ASXC160481BB
M13 - ASXC160481BC
M14 - ASXC160481BE
M15 - ASXC160601AA
M16 - ASXC160601BA
M17 - ASXC160601BB
M18 - ASXC160601BC
M19 - ASXC180361AA
M20 - ASXC180361AB
M21 - ASXC180361AC
M22 - ASXC180481AA
M23 - ASXC180481AB
M24 - ASXC180481AC
M25 - ASXC180601AA
M26 - ASXC180601AB
M27 - ASXC180601AC
5RP-506G www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Basepan / Compressor / Tubing Assembly
6 RP-506Gwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Basepan / Compressor / Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
COIL TUBING ASSY (M6)0201R00005P11
COIL TUBING ASSY (M10, M15, M16, M17, M18,
M19, M20, M21)
0201R0004711
COIL TUBING ASSY (M2, M3, M4, M5, M7, M8, M9)0201R0029611
COIL TUBING ASSY (M11, M12, M13, M14)0201R0031111
COIL TUBING ASSY (M1)136211211
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M22, M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27)
0201R0013711
BASE VALVE 3/8" 0151R0007821
BASE VALVE 3/4" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9)
0151R0007931
BASE VALVE 7/8" (M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M25, M26, M27)
0151R0008031
BASE PAN 26" (M1)0121R00005PDG41
BASE PAN 29" (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9)0121R00006PDG41
BASE PAN 35" (M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15,
M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24,
M25, M26, M27)
0121R00007PDG41
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE (M1, M2, M6,
M7, M10, M19, M22, M25)
0130R0000251
CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE (M1, M2,
M6, M7, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M19, M22, M25)
0130R0000361

B1488810NS
WIRE HARNESS, COMPRESSOR SOLENOID 0130M00005PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ASXC160241AA
M2 - ASXC160241BA
M3 - ASXC160241BB
M4 - ASXC160241BC
M5 - ASXC160241BE
M6 - ASXC160361AA
M7 - ASXC160361BA
M8 - ASXC160361BB
M9 - ASXC160361BC
M10 - ASXC160481AA
M11 - ASXC160481BA
M12 - ASXC160481BB
M13 - ASXC160481BC
M14 - ASXC160481BE
M15 - ASXC160601AA
M16 - ASXC160601BA
M17 - ASXC160601BB
M18 - ASXC160601BC
M19 - ASXC180361AA
M20 - ASXC180361AB
M21 - ASXC180361AC
M22 - ASXC180481AA
M23 - ASXC180481AB
M24 - ASXC180481AC
M25 - ASXC180601AA
M26 - ASXC180601AB
M27 - ASXC180601AC
7RP-506G www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
8 RP-506Gwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
VENTURI TOP PANEL 26" (M1)0121R00009PDG11
VENTURI TOP PANEL 29" (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9)
0121R00011PDG11
VENTURI TOP PANEL 35" (M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
0121R00013PDG11
GRILLE, WIRE 26" TOP (M1)0152R0001021
GRILLE, WIRE 29" TOP (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9)
0152R0001121
GRILLE, WIRE 35" TOP (M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
0152R0001421
COND MOTOR 1/12 HP, 2 SP, 8 PL (M1)0131M0011431
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 2 SP, 8 PL (M6, M10, M11,
M15, M16)
0131M0011531
MOTOR 1/6 HP 2SP 8PL (M12, M13, M14, M17,
M18)
0131M0029531
MOTOR, 1/6HP, 2SP, 8PL (M2, M3, M4, M5)0131M0011731
MOTOR, 1/6HP, 2SP, 8PL (M7, M8, M9)0131M0011831
HEX NUT (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18)
M028080141
LOCK NUT (M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27)